
SCHEDULE - FLEMO SAVAGES
summer 2023 / SUNDAY TIER 5 (E)

Feb. 03, 2026

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Sun, May 14, 23 2 FLEMO SAVAGES 2 T-PARK RISING
STARS

5:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Tue, May 23, 23 4 FLEMO SAVAGES 5 FRESH MEAT 8:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Sun, May 28, 23 3 FLEMO SAVAGES 2 BLAZERS 2 6:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Sun, Jun 04, 23 1 FLEMO SAVAGES 0 ML WARRIORS DEF 6:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Thu, Jun 08, 23 1 FLEMO SAVAGES 2 RICE BOWL 7:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Sun, Jun 11, 23 1 T-PARK RISING
STARS

1 FLEMO SAVAGES 9:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Sun, Jun 18, 23 3 FRESH MEAT 0 FLEMO SAVAGES 5:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Sun, Jun 25, 23 1 RICE BOWL 0 FLEMO SAVAGES DEF 4:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Tue, Jul 04, 23 1 ML WARRIORS 1 FLEMO SAVAGES 7:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Sun, Jul 09, 23 2 BLAZERS 2 1 FLEMO SAVAGES 7:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Sun, Jul 16, 23 1 FLEMO SAVAGES 12 T-PARK RISING
STARS

5:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Sun, Jul 23, 23 1 FRESH MEAT 6 FLEMO SAVAGES 7:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Thu, Jul 27, 23 QF 1 0 FLEMO SAVAGES 2 ML WARRIORS 8:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Sun, Jul 30, 23 QF 2 1 ML WARRIORS 3 FLEMO SAVAGES 7:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Sun, Jul 30, 23 QF 2 (OT) 1 ML WARRIORS 0 FLEMO SAVAGES SO 8:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock


